

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 956/2015
IA No. 1/2015
In
CPOWP No. 203/2015

Joginder Singh

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mohd. Saquib, Advocate.

Vs

Commsr./Secy. Revenue and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ayjaz Lone, Dy.A.G.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

The petition is required to be listed before the Division
Bench, keeping in view the subject matter of the petition.

Be listed before the Division Bench on 12.04.2022.

Jammu
13.12.2021
Pawan Chopra

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge