

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 956/2015
IA No. 1/2015
in
CPOWP No. 203/2015

Joginder Singh

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. S.H. Butt, Advocate.

Vs

Comm/Secy. Revenue and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. S.S. Nanda, Sr. AAG.
Mr. Harshwardhan Gupta, AAG.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE**

ORDER
18.05.2022

Pleadings be completed within four weeks.

List again on 20.07.2022.

Jammu
18.05.2022
Ram Krishan

