

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No.956/2015
IA No.1/2015
c/w
CPOWP No.230/2015

Joginder Singh

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Mohd. Israr, Advocate vice
Mr. F.S Butt, Advocate.

V/s

Commissioner/Secretary Revenue and
others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE**

ORDER
04.11.2022

On request of Mr. Mohd. Israr, learned counsel appearing vice Mr. F.S
Butt, Advocate, the matter is adjourned.

List on 18.11.2022.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Jammu:
04.11.2022
Surinder