

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 956/2015
IA No. 1/2015
Along with connected matter.

Joginder Singh

..... Applicant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. S.H Butt, Advocate

Vs

Commissioner/Secy. Revenue and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Priyanka Bhat, Advocate vice
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG for
Mr. Harshwardhan Gupta, CGSC

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
08.02.2023

Objections on behalf of respondent No. 9 alone are filed.

Rest of the respondents shall file their objections within four weeks.

List on 07.04.2023.

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu
08.02.2023
Tarun