

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 956/2015 c/w
OWP No. 362/2018

Joginder Singh

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Nitin Parihar, Advocate vice
Mr. F.S. Butt, Advocate

V/s

Commissioner/Secretary Revenue
and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Priyanka Bhat, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
01.04.2026

1. Adjourned due to non-availability of arguing counsel for the petitioner.
2. List in the regular cause list on 29.04.2026.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

Jammu
01.04.2026
Vishal Khajuria